

Second Amendment Lawyer Lynne Torgerson Announces Bid for Minnesota Attorney General

Lynne Torgerson to Protect Freedom in Bid for Minnesota Attorney General

MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, July 5, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Criminal Defense Attorney to Announce Run for State Office on Independence Day

Criminal Defense and Second Amendment Attorney Lynne Torgerson will throw her hat in the ring for Minnesota attorney general on July 4, promoting a platform of freedom from an intrusive state government.



In the past year, the citizens of Minnesota have experienced destructive government lockdowns, lawsuits by Attorney General Keith Ellison and unfair practices that threaten Minnesotans'



I have been protecting the rights of my clients for 30 years. I am running because I now want to protect the rights of all the good people of Minnesota."

Lynne Torgerson

freedoms and rights. If elected, Torgerson plans to protect their right to work, right to go to school, right to refuse vaccines, right to keep and bear arms, right to pursue racial harmony and other rights the government have taken away.

"I am running for Minnesota attorney general to protect our freedom and get things done," she said. "I have seen how harsh, cruel and destructive government lockdowns have been. They are probably the most destructive acts by

government against its own citizens in the history of the United States."

Torgerson plans to strike down emergency orders of Gov. Timothy Walz, obtain recompense for business owners, oppose mandatory vaccine orders, protect rights to keep and bear arms,

promote racial harmony and cease the fomenting of racial hatred in schools and on the radio, and investigate voting machines.

"I am a lawyer. I have been protecting the rights of my clients for 30 years. I am running because I now want to protect the rights of all the good people of Minnesota," she added.

Please watch her Announcement Video at:

https://www.lynnetorgersonforattorneygeneral.com/blog news updates

For <u>information</u> or to <u>donate to the campaign</u>, please visit:

www.lynnetorgersonforattorneygeneral.com.

Prepared and paid for by Lynne Torgerson for Minnesota Attorney General, P.O. Box 18382, Minneapolis, MN 55418.

#

Lynne Torgerson Lynne Torgerson for Minnesota Attorney General +1 6128869111 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook **Twitter**

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/545522871

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.